
38TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Individual Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BUL 269.000Bulgaria 69.000 68.000 67.000 64.000

KALEYN Boryana 134.800
17.4 8.850

34.950 28.700 1

17.2

8.550 34.650

8.900 16.3

2

8.750

34.0008.950

8.20014.6

8.400 631.200

NIKOLOVA Stiliana 134.200
17.0 8.750

34.450 38.700 3

16.3

8.650 33.700

8.750 15.7

5

8.600

33.1008.800

8.45015.9

8.600 132.950

2 ITA 255.950Italy 67.000 65.000 62.000 60.000

BALDASSARRI Milena 122.000
14.6 8.350

31.150 128.200 6

14.6

8.550 31.800

8.650 13.0

24

8.250

28.7007.450

8.25013.6

8.500 1030.350

RAFFAELI Sofia 133.950
18.6 8.800

36.150 18.750 2

16.1

8.700 33.700

8.900 16.0

4

8.800

33.7008.900

8.40014.0

8.000 930.400

3 ISR 254.350Israel 63.000 61.000 65.000 63.000

KATZ Adi Asya 124.350
14.5 8.000

30.250 167.750 9

14.7

8.700 31.650

8.250 14.5

11

8.300

30.8508.050

8.60014.4

8.600 431.600

ATAMANOV Daria 130.000
16.8 8.400

33.700 58.500 23

14.2

7.150

0.050

29.450

8.150 16.9

1

8.750

34.7009.050

8.70014.8

8.650 232.150
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   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.
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4 GER 247.850Germany 63.000 63.000 61.000 58.000

KOLOSOV Margarita 91.000
15.8 8.150

32.350 78.400 7

14.8

8.550 31.750

8.400 7.60011.4

7.900 2926.900

DARGEL Melanie 28.000
12.8

32

7.800

28.0007.400

VARFOLOMEEV Darja 128.850
15.2 8.050

31.400 98.150 8

15.4

8.050 31.750

8.300 16.6

3

8.400

33.8008.800

8.05015.3

8.550 331.900

5 AZE 241.700Azerbaijan 58.000 63.000 62.000 58.000

AGHAMIROVA Zohra 122.100
14.9 8.150

31.150 138.100 5

15.2

8.450 32.050

8.400 14.5

7

8.350

31.2008.350

8.10012.3

7.300 2327.700

JALILOVA Arzu 119.600
12.3 7.400

26.900 387.200 13

14.2

8.450 31.250

8.600 14.0

9

8.500

31.0508.550

8.45013.5

8.450 830.400

6 UKR 239.750Ukraine 62.000 62.000 58.000 56.000

TUR Melaniia 87.150
13.9 7.700 0.300

28.850 287.550 14

14.0

8.600 30.900

8.300 12.2

36

7.850

27.4007.350

KARIKA Polina 27.100
7.95011.1

8.050 2827.100

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 125.500
16.9 8.300

33.850 48.650 10

14.5

8.650 31.650

8.500 13.9

10

8.450

30.9508.600

8.00013.5

7.850

0.300

1529.050
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7 ROU 239.700Romania 60.000 60.000 59.000 58.000

VERDES Andreea 120.050
14.1 8.050

30.450 158.300 19

13.7

8.200 30.100

8.200 13.9

13

8.150

30.5508.500

8.15012.6

8.200 1628.950

DRAGAN Annaliese 119.650
14.0 8.000 0.300

30.100 188.400 16

14.1

8.500 30.750

8.150 0.05012.8

21

8.100

29.1008.250

8.15013.3

8.250 1229.700

8 ESP 236.100Spain 61.000 60.000 55.000 58.000

BAUTISTA Alba 116.000
14.8 8.050

31.150 118.300 15

14.8

7.950

0.100

30.850

8.200 0.65011.4

52

7.600

25.1506.800

7.90013.0

7.950 1728.850

BEREZINA Polina 120.100
13.8 8.100

30.150 178.250 20

13.7

8.000 29.850

8.150 14.0

12

8.150

30.6008.450

8.15013.1

8.250 1329.500

9 HUN 235.600Hungary 58.000 61.000 57.000 57.000

PIGNICZKI Fanni 118.450
13.2 7.550

27.950 347.200 11

15.0

8.200 31.450

8.250 13.7

20

8.000

29.2507.550

8.10013.6

8.100 1129.800

LOVASZ Luca Flora 27.900
7.95012.2

7.800

0.050

2127.900

WIESNER Hanna Panna 89.250
14.9 7.750

30.900 148.250 18

13.7

8.350

0.050

30.200

8.200 12.9

30

7.750

28.1507.500
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10 FRA 235.250France 58.000 59.000 57.000 59.000

RAMONATXO Lily 118.300
13.6 7.550

28.650 307.500 17

14.0

8.350

0.050

30.500

8.200 13.5

16

8.050

29.9508.400

8.00012.9

8.300 1429.200

KARBANOV Helene 116.950
13.7 7.850

29.750 208.200 25

12.3

8.250 28.850

8.300 12.9

34

7.500

27.6007.200

8.25014.3

8.250

0.050

730.750

11 GRE 232.400Greece 58.000 60.000 60.000 53.000

GIANNOPOULOU Paraskevi 114.300
13.2 7.700

28.700 297.800 26

12.7

8.250 28.700

7.750 13.3

19

7.950

29.6508.400

7.95011.6

7.700 2627.250

LYTRA Panagiota 118.100
15.0 7.600 0.300

29.650 217.350 12

14.9

8.450 31.300

7.950 14.6

8

8.050

31.1008.450

7.45010.9

7.700 3426.050

12 LAT 228.400Latvia 58.000 56.000 58.000 54.000

POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 120.350
15.4 7.950

31.900 88.550 24

13.8

7.750 29.400

7.850 14.3

14

8.000

30.5008.200

7.85012.5

8.250

0.050

1828.550

STEPULANE Santa 53.500
11.6 7.100

26.100 417.400 35

11.6

8.100 27.400

7.700

VASILJEVA Nikola 54.550
13.2

27

7.550

28.3507.600

7.70010.7

7.800 3326.200
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13 POL 224.550Poland 55.000 54.000 58.000 55.000

ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 113.650
13.0 7.850

28.900 278.050 42

10.9

7.700 26.300

7.700 14.0

17

7.850

29.9508.100

7.65013.0

7.850 1928.500

HEICHEL Emilia 110.900
12.4 7.450 0.300

26.900 377.350 28

13.0

7.550 28.400

7.850 12.5

29

7.900

28.1507.750

7.95012.0

7.600

0.100

2527.450

14 EST 223.600Estonia 59.000 58.000 53.000 51.000

KELER Melany 115.300
15.4 7.550

31.200 108.250 21

14.3

7.950 29.800

7.550 0.60013.0

38

7.350

27.1507.400

7.60011.9

7.650 2727.150

MURASHKO Polina 108.300
14.0 7.150

28.600 317.450 27

12.8

8.150 28.700

7.750 12.4

42

7.250

26.6507.000

7.15010.3

6.900 4924.350

15 GEO 223.200Georgia 58.000 56.000 58.000 50.000

ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan 115.250
14.0 7.850

30.000 198.150 22

13.2

8.300 29.450

7.950 13.9

15

7.900

30.1008.300

7.30010.6

7.800 3625.700

KHUTSISHVILI Anna 107.950
13.2 7.500

28.150 327.450 33

12.0

7.700 27.450

7.750 12.4

33

7.550

27.9508.000

7.3509.6

7.500

0.050

4624.400

16 FIN 218.100Finland 56.000 53.000 54.000 53.000

JAMIL Elisabeth 112.550
13.6 7.650

29.550 228.300 41

11.2

7.850 26.350

7.300 13.0

23

7.700

28.8508.150

7.80011.6

8.400 2227.800

POHJANVIRTA Aurora 105.550
12.6 7.150

27.150 367.400 36

12.4

7.900 27.300

7.000 11.6

49

7.100

25.7507.050

7.30010.6

7.450 4025.350
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17 SLO 217.400Slovenia 54.000 54.000 55.000 52.000

VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 128.400
15.4 8.500

32.750 68.850 4

14.9

8.750

0.050

32.250

8.650 14.7

6

8.600

32.1508.850

8.60014.0

8.650 531.250

GERKMAN SALAUYOVA Karina 44.850
9.3

60

7.150

23.7507.300

7.0007.5

6.600 6621.100

HAJDINJAK Tina 44.150
8.7 6.300

21.450 656.450 65

9.6

6.350 22.700

6.750

18 GBR 214.150Great Britain 53.000 56.000 54.000 50.000

CHRISTIE Louise 77.550
10.2 6.950

23.850 606.700 29

12.9

7.700 28.150

7.550 7.20011.1

7.250 3925.550

EKIMOVA Marfa 85.700
13.5 7.750

29.400 238.150 30

12.5

7.750 28.050

7.800 0.10012.5

28

7.700

28.2508.150

LEAPER Alice 50.900
10.7

47

7.350

26.0007.950

7.20010.2

7.550

0.050

4324.900

19 LTU 208.300Lithuania 53.000 50.000 55.000 48.000

SOSTAKAITE Fausta 111.550
13.8 7.500

29.300 248.000 31

12.8

7.500 28.000

7.700 13.2

25

7.500

28.5507.850

7.30010.9

7.500 3725.700

JOCIUTE Viktorija 50.100
12.2

39

7.300

27.0007.500

6.8009.3

7.050

0.050

5623.100

ARTIOMOVA Diana 46.650
9.7 6.800

23.900 597.400 64

9.4

6.700

0.300

22.750

6.950
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20 POR 207.950Portugal 53.000 47.000 52.000 53.000

ARAUJO Rita 107.350
13.5 7.550

29.050 268.000 54

11.0

6.500

0.350

24.500

7.350 11.6

46

7.200

26.1507.350

7.45012.4

7.800 2427.650

PINHEIRO Joana 100.600
9.9 7.150

24.600 537.550 61

10.6

6.200

0.150

23.450

6.800 12.0

43

7.200

26.6007.400

7.40011.2

7.350 3525.950

21 SUI 206.800Switzerland 50.000 52.000 52.000 51.000

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 109.150
11.3 7.400

26.350 407.650 37

12.4

7.400 27.300

7.500 13.6

22

7.500

28.9007.800

7.70011.1

7.800 3126.600

DOTZAUER Chiara Annick Madeleine 97.650
10.0 7.000

24.150 577.150 49

11.3

7.500

0.100

25.500

6.800 0.60011.6

61

6.600

23.6006.000

7.2509.9

7.250 4724.400

22 CZE 206.450Czech Republic 54.000 51.000 54.000 46.000

GAROFFOLO Gaia 105.150
12.1 7.550

27.650 358.000 38

11.1

7.650 26.500

7.750 11.1

48

7.450

26.0007.450

7.50010.0

7.500 4225.000

STANKOVA Tereza 76.050
11.7 7.250

26.650 397.700

0.05012.9

31

7.550

28.0507.650

6.6508.1

6.600 6421.350

STEPANKOVA Denisa 25.250
50

10.3

7.450 25.250

7.500
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23 CRO 204.450Croatia 50.000 49.000 53.000 51.000

ARTIC Tamara 80.100
11.6 6.950 0.300

25.000 516.750

12.6

26

7.800

28.4508.050

7.70011.1

7.900

0.050

3026.650

SAMBOL Lana 76.650
10.8 6.900 0.100

25.450 467.850 45

10.2

7.800 25.800

7.800 0.05011.4

51

7.100

25.4006.950

SELENDIC Barbara 47.700
62

9.3

7.000

0.100

23.200

7.000 7.8508.8

7.850 4524.500

24 SRB 204.400Serbia 51.000 54.000 51.000 47.000

BLAZIC Andrijana 98.000
11.0 7.050

25.800 427.750 40

12.1

7.350 26.450

7.000 10.1

54

7.100

24.9007.700

6.4007.7

6.750 6720.850

LEKOVIC Nikolina 106.400
11.9 6.700

25.450 486.850 32

12.7

7.650 27.750

7.400 11.7

40

7.400

26.9007.800

6.80012.4

7.100 3226.300

25 SVK 200.800Slovakia 51.000 52.000 50.000 47.000

TIMKOVA Adriana 96.050
11.2 6.900

25.550 457.450 48

10.6

7.750 25.600

7.250 8.8

64

6.850

23.0507.400

6.4509.0

7.000

0.600

6121.850

ZATKOVA Michaela 104.750
12.1 6.550

25.750 437.100 39

11.9

7.400 26.450

7.150 12.6

35

7.350

27.4007.450

7.10010.6

7.450 4125.150
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26 NOR 197.550Norway 47.000 51.000 51.000 47.000

JUUL MOELLER Josephine 102.050
10.5 7.300

25.450 477.650 44

9.9

7.700 25.900

8.300 11.8

41

7.400

26.9007.700

7.6508.8

7.650

0.300

5023.800

STOYANOVA Anna 48.100
9.4

57

7.350

24.5507.800

7.7508.4

7.400 5223.550

JUUL MOELLER Lotte 47.400
8.9 6.750 0.300

22.300 636.950 52

10.0

7.500 25.100

7.600

27 BEL 192.200Belgium 45.000 47.000 51.000 47.000

DE DECKER Oona 21.400
7.7 6.850

21.400 666.850

IACOS Carina 73.850
53

10.6

7.400 24.500

6.500 10.8

53

6.700

24.9507.450

7.05010.3

7.050 4824.400

VERSTAPPEN Alessia 96.950
9.7 7.200

24.300 557.400 63

9.0

7.000 23.050

7.050 11.3

44

7.100

26.4008.000

7.0009.1

7.100 5423.200

28 ARM 190.100Armenia 49.000 48.000 48.000 44.000

SARGSYAN Silva 98.250
10.9 7.200

25.700 447.600 47

12.4

6.350

0.300

25.700

7.250 11.4

55

6.900

24.8006.500

6.5008.7

7.200

0.350

5922.050

POGHOSYAN Meri 91.850
10.1 6.700

24.050 587.250 67

9.2

6.550 22.300

6.550 9.7

62

6.800

23.5007.000

6.6008.4

7.000 6022.000
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29 AND 187.750Andorra 46.000 45.000 47.000 48.000

GONZALEZ Maria 91.400
8.4 6.900

22.950 627.650 69

8.3

6.450 21.600

6.850 9.4

63

6.900

23.4507.150

7.1008.9

7.400 5323.400

MIQUEL Berta 96.350
9.4 6.950

23.750 617.400 56

9.7

7.250 23.950

7.000 10.2

59

6.900

23.9506.850

7.3009.8

7.600 4424.700

30 SWE 185.000Sweden 44.000 48.000 50.000 42.000

SVENNBECK Alva 96.350
9.7 7.250

24.300 567.350 55

9.4

7.550 24.450

7.500 9.4

56

7.550

24.6007.650

7.4008.4

7.200 5723.000

GOERANSSON Emma 44.700
10.5

50

7.300

25.4507.650

6.9006.6

6.350

0.600

7019.250

SHEREMEY Elina 43.950
7.0 6.700

20.400 686.700 60

8.9

7.400 23.550

7.250

31 DEN 169.950Denmark 42.000 43.000 42.000 41.000

PEDERSEN Alma 90.350
8.0 6.600

21.800 647.200 58

9.9

7.150 23.600

6.550 0.0509.6

68

6.550

22.4506.350

6.8008.9

6.850

0.050

5822.500

BACHER Lise 79.600
7.1 6.350

20.450 677.000 70

6.9

6.750 20.150

6.500 7.4

69

6.350

19.7506.000

6.4006.4

6.450 6919.250
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32 BIH 165.700Bosnia and Herzegovina 38.000 45.000 41.000 40.000

FEJZIC Farah 37.850
6.3 6.350

19.500 696.850

6.8

70

6.350

18.3505.200

CEROVAC Nina 63.900
68

8.8

6.900 21.700

6.000 8.9

66

6.800

22.8507.150

6.5006.5

6.350 6819.350

BECIROVIC Amila 63.950
6.5 6.150

19.050 706.400 57

9.5

7.100 23.800

7.200 6.8507.4

6.850 6521.100

LEGEND RibbonClubsBallHoop

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty
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